City of Brentwood

RFQ - Design Services for the Hanley Park Comfort Station/Pavilion
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Bond Architects

Chiodini Architects

Christner
Architects

OWH

SWT Design

Selection Criteria (Reference RFQ Document):

A

General Company Qualifications (0 - 30 pts possible)

General overview of the company, including a general

" demonstration of the scope and complexity of the required work.

60

75

64

56

86

=

Related Project Experience (0 - 20 pts possible)

Projects organization has completed in the last five years,

. specifically work related to the proposed effort and work of local

governmental projects.

56

56

53

48

57

e

Design Team (0 - 25 pts possible)

The experience of the Contractor and key management members

" who will oversee the operations and conduct work

50

57

50

42

59

I

Proposed Schedule (0 - 10 pts possible)

The past record of performance of the Contractor with respect to

. satisfactory and timely completion of similar work performed for

past projects

30

30

25

25

30

|

Approach & Survey (0 - 15 points)

" The Contractor's approach to the project and designing for municip4

31

44

34

35

37

Total Points

227

262

226

206

269

Note: RFQ evaluated by three staff members (100 points possible per rater, 300 total points possible)




