

**City of Brentwood**  
**RFQ - Design Services for the Hanley Park Comfort Station/Pavilion**

	1	2	3	4	5
	Bond Architects	Chiodini Architects	Christner Architects	OWH	SWT Design
<b><u>Selection Criteria (Reference RFQ Document):</u></b>					
<b><u>A. General Company Qualifications (0 - 30 pts possible)</u></b>					
1. General overview of the company, including a general demonstration of the scope and complexity of the required work.	60	75	64	56	86
<b><u>B. Related Project Experience (0 - 20 pts possible)</u></b>					
2. Projects organization has completed in the last five years, specifically work related to the proposed effort and work of local governmental projects.	56	56	53	48	57
<b><u>C. Design Team (0 - 25 pts possible)</u></b>					
3. The experience of the Contractor and key management members who will oversee the operations and conduct work	50	57	50	42	59
<b><u>D. Proposed Schedule (0 - 10 pts possible)</u></b>					
4. The past record of performance of the Contractor with respect to satisfactory and timely completion of similar work performed for past projects	30	30	25	25	30
<b><u>E. Approach &amp; Survey (0 - 15 points)</u></b>					
5. The Contractor's approach to the project and designing for municipa	31	44	34	35	37
<b>Total Points</b>	<b>227</b>	<b>262</b>	<b>226</b>	<b>206</b>	<b>269</b>

*Note: RFQ evaluated by three staff members (100 points possible per rater, 300 total points possible)*